
School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200524Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200524 - TO HASKEW ELEM - MS MURRILL- AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:10 amI-10 SERVICE RD. & BOBBIE LOWE ROAD

 2 7:13 amMARCH RD & HAMM RD

 3 7:16 am10050 WELLS RD N

 4 7:17 am8046 WELLS RD-MOBILE HOME PARK

 5 7:18 am7755 MARCH RD

 6 7:20 amMARCH RD. & MARCH MEADOW DR.

 7 7:21 am7625 MARCH RD

 8 7:23 am10061 C D GLAZE RD

 9 7:24 am9945 GLAZE DR C

 10 7:26 amWILLIAM NORTON DR & FRANK ROMER RD E

 11 7:27 am7612 LINDA SMITH DR

 12 7:29 amFRANK ROMER RD N & HELEN GLAZE DR

 13 7:39 amHASKEW ELEMENTARY (0859)

ZONE 3 - 200524 - FROM HASKEW ELEM - MS MURRILL - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:55 pmHASKEW ELEMENTARY (0859)

 2 3:02 pmI-10 SERVICE RD. & BOBBIE LOWE ROAD

 3 3:05 pmMARCH RD & HAMM RD

 4 3:07 pm8046 WELLS RD-MOBILE HOME PARK

 5 3:08 pm10050 WELLS RD N

 6 3:10 pm7755 MARCH RD

 7 3:11 pmMARCH RD. & MARCH MEADOW DR.

 8 3:13 pm7625 MARCH RD

 9 3:14 pm10061 C D GLAZE RD

 10 3:16 pm9945 GLAZE DR C

 11 3:17 pmWILLIAM NORTON DR & FRANK ROMER RD E

 12 3:19 pm7612 LINDA SMITH DR

 13 3:21 pmFRANK ROMER RD N & HELEN GLAZE DR

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200831Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200831 - TO HASKEW ELEM - MS MCINNIS - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:14 amFLOYD LN & OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 2 7:15 amOLD PASCAGOULA RD @ LOUIS POIROUX RD

 3 7:17 amSERENITY GARDENS RD & GREEN VALLEY DR

 4 7:17 amSHAMROCK WAY & CLOVER CT

 5 7:22 am6300 MAURICE POIROUX RD(END TURNAROUND)

 6 7:26 am9300 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 7 7:27 am9401 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 8 7:29 amPECAN TERRACE DR & STUART DR

 9 7:29 amSCHLEY CT & STUART DR

 10 7:30 amPECAN TERRACE DR & MAHAN CT

 11 7:32 amPECAN TERRACE DR & PECAN TERRACE CT

 12 7:32 amOLD PASCAGOULA RD @ B& L TRAILER

 13 7:33 amOLD PASCAGOULA RD & HALEYS WAY

 14 7:33 am9600 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 15 7:34 amOLD PASCAGOULA RD & WINFIELD DR N

 16 7:35 am9260 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 17 7:38 am8601 OLD PADCAGOULA RD @ STORAGE BLDG

 18 7:40 amHASKEW ELEMENTARY (0859)

ZONE 3 - 200831 - FROM HASKEW ELEM - MS MCINNIS - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:00 pmHASKEW ELEMENTARY (0859)

 2 3:03 pmFLOYD LN & OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 3 3:03 pmOLD PASCAGOULA RD @ LOUIS POIROUX RD

 4 3:05 pmSERENITY GARDENS RD & GREEN VALLEY DR

 5 3:06 pmSHAMROCK WAY & CLOVER CT

 6 3:10 pm6300 MAURICE POIROUX RD(END TURNAROUND)

 7 3:15 pm9300 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 8 3:15 pmPECAN TERRACE DR & STUART DR

 9 3:16 pmSCHLEY CT & STUART DR

 10 3:17 pmPECAN TERRACE DR & MAHAN CT

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 11 3:19 pmPECAN TERRACE DR & PECAN TERRACE CT

 12 3:19 pmOLD PASCAGOULA RD @ B& L TRAILER

 13 3:20 pmOLD PASCAGOULA RD & HALEYS WAY

 14 3:20 pm9600 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 15 3:21 pmOLD PASCAGOULA RD & WINFIELD DR N

 16 3:21 pm9401 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 17 3:22 pm9260 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 18 3:25 pm8601 OLD PADCAGOULA RD @ STORAGE BLDG

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200836Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200836 - TO HASKEW ELEM - MS BOSARGE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:10 amMAGNOLIA TRACE DR & BOE RD EXT

 2 7:12 amRUSH LN & BOE RD EXT

 3 7:16 am11115 RAMSEY BLVD

 4 7:19 am11085 RAMSEY BLVD

 5 7:21 amRAMSEY BLVD & ERIN DR

 6 7:22 amBENNETT RD N & BENNETT RD W

 7 7:24 amBENNETT RD E & BENNETT RD N

 8 7:25 am8314 BENNETT RD E

 9 7:26 amBENNETT RD E & RAMSEY BLVD

 10 7:28 amRAMSEY BLVD & MARTIN DR

 11 7:29 am10905 RAMSEY RD

 12 7:45 amHASKEW ELEMENTARY (0859)

ZONE 3 - 200836 - FROM HASKEW ELEM - MS BOSARGE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:55 pmHASKEW ELEMENTARY (0859)

 2 3:06 pm11115 RAMSEY BLVD

 3 3:07 pm11085 RAMSEY BLVD

 4 3:09 pmRAMSEY BLVD & ERIN DR

 5 3:10 pmBENNETT RD N & BENNETT RD W

 6 3:12 pmBENNETT RD E & BENNETT RD N

 7 3:13 pm8314 BENNETT RD E

 8 3:15 pmBENNETT RD E & RAMSEY BLVD

 9 3:16 pmRAMSEY BLVD & MARTIN DR

 10 3:17 pm10905 RAMSEY RD

 11 3:21 pmRUSH LN & BOE RD EXT

 12 3:23 pmBOE ROAD EXT & MAGNOLIA TRACE DR

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200846Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200846 - TO HASKEW ELEM - MS HAGER - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:00 am7125 MARCH RD

 2 7:02 am7305 MARCH RD

 3 7:03 amMARCH RD & DEER RIDGE LN

 4 7:06 amMARCH RD & JOE POIROUX DR

 5 7:08 amMARCH RD & STEELMAN DR

 6 7:09 amMARCH RD & MARCH POINTE DR

 7 7:11 amMARCH RD & WYN RD

 8 7:14 am10335 RHETT MCCONNELL RD

 9 7:15 am10420 RHETT MCCONNELL RD

 10 7:16 am10488 RHETT MCCONNELL RD--RED BRICK HOUSE

 11 7:17 am10550 RHETT MCCONNELL RD.

 12 7:19 amSUNSET LN & RHETT MCCONNELL RD

 13 7:23 am7120 MARCH RD

 14 7:25 amWHISPERING MEADOW DR S & OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 15 7:26 am10013 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 16 7:28 amOLD PASCAGOULA RD & KENNY LUNDY RD

 17 7:29 am7231 KENNY LUNDY RD

 18 7:31 amDAUGHTRY LN & KENNY LUNDY RD

 19 7:33 amOLD PASCAGOULA RD & JOYCE LN

 20 7:39 amHASKEW ELEMENTARY (0859)

ZONE 3 - 200846 - FROM HASKEW ELEM - MS HAGER  - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:10 pmHASKEW ELEMENTARY (0859)

 2 3:16 pmOLD PASCAGOULA RD & JOYCE LN

 3 3:18 pmOLD PASCAGOULA RD & KENNY LUNDY RD

 4 3:19 pm7231 KENNY LUNDY RD

 5 3:22 pmDAUGHTRY LN & KENNY LUNDY RD

 6 3:24 pm10013 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 7 3:25 pmWHISPERING MEADOW DR S & OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 8 3:26 pm10050 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 9 3:28 pm7125 MARCH RD

 10 3:29 pm7405 MARCH RD

 11 3:30 pmMARCH RD & JOE POIROUX DR

 12 3:32 pmMARCH RD & DEER RIDGE LN

 13 3:33 pmMARCH RD & STEELMAN DR

 14 3:35 pmMARCH RD & MARCH POINTE DR

 15 3:37 pmMARCH RD & WYN RD

 16 3:40 pm10335 RHETT MCCONNELL RD

 17 3:41 pm10420 RHETT MCCONNELL RD

 18 3:42 pm10488 RHETT MCCONNELL RD--RED BRICK HOUSE

 19 3:44 pm10550 RHETT MCCONNELL RD.

 20 3:45 pmSUNSET LN & RHETT MCCONNELL RD

 21 3:50 pm7120 MARCH RD

 22 3:51 pm7300 MARCH RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200856Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200856 - TO HASKEW ELEM - TAMMY HUTCHINSON - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:12 amTHEODORE DAWES RD W & LEYTHAM RD

 2 7:13 amROBERT JEFFERSON DR & CINDY LOU DR

 3 7:15 am8401 ROBERT JEFFERSON DR

 4 7:16 am5470 ROYAL OAKS DR

 5 7:16 am5425 ROYAL OAKS DR

 6 7:17 am8454 CINDY LOU DR

 7 7:18 am8525 EPSON DOWNS ST

 8 7:19 am8600 EPSON DOWNS ST

 9 7:19 am5505 CHURCHHILL DOWNS AVE

 10 7:20 amBELMONT PARK DR (1ST ROCK DRIVE ON RIGHT)

 11 7:22 amHOLLOWAY DR & BRANDI DR

 12 7:22 amHOLLOWAY DR & ALBERT LEYTHAM DR

 13 7:24 am5901 MCDONALD RD

 14 7:26 amHUNTERS POINTE DR N & HUNTERS POINTE CT

 15 7:27 am6200 HUNTERS POINTE DR W

 16 7:28 am8823 HUNTERS POINTE DR S

 17 7:28 am8795 HUNTERS POINTE DR N

 18 7:29 am8755 HUNTERS POINTE DR S

 19 7:31 am6189 MCDONALD RD

 20 7:31 amMCDONALD RD & LAKE ELEANOR DR

 21 7:32 am6801 MCDONALD RD-(A.M. 1ST DRIVE@CHEVRON COMPAC -D

 22 7:40 amHASKEW ELEMENTARY (0859)

ZONE 3 - 200856 - FROM HASKEW ELEM - TAMMY HUTCHINSON - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:55 pmHASKEW ELEMENTARY (0859)

 2 2:59 pm6801 MCDONALD RD-(A.M. 1ST DRIVE@CHEVRON COMPAC -D

 3 3:01 pmHUNTERS POINTE DR N & HUNTERS POINTE CT

 4 3:03 pm6200 HUNTERS POINTE DR W

 5 3:03 pm8823 HUNTERS POINTE DR S

 6 3:04 pm8795 HUNTERS POINTE DR N

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 7 3:04 pm8755 HUNTERS POINTE DR S

 8 3:07 pm5901 MCDONALD RD

 9 3:10 pmHOLLOWAY DR & BRANDI DR

 10 3:11 pmHOLLOWAY DR & ALBERT LEYTHAM DR

 11 3:12 pmBELMONT PARK DR (1ST ROCK DRIVE ON RIGHT)

 12 3:13 pm5505 CHURCHHILL DOWNS AVE

 13 3:14 pmCHURCHHILL DOWNS AVE & EPSON DOWNS ST

 14 3:14 pm8600 EPSON DOWNS ST

 15 3:15 pm8525 EPSON DOWNS ST

 16 3:15 pmMCDONALD RD & LINCOLN DOWNS DR E

 17 3:16 pm8500 CINDY LOU DR

 18 3:16 pm8454 CINDY LOU DR

 19 3:17 pm8401 ROBERT JEFFERSON DR

 20 3:18 pm5470 ROYAL OAKS DR

 21 3:20 pmTHEODORE DAWES RD W & LEYTHAM RD

 22 3:22 pm5425 ROYAL OAKS DR

 23 3:27 pmMCDONALD RD & LAKE ELEANOR DR

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201233Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201233 - TO HASKEW ELEM - MS HIRTREITER - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:15 am6801 MCDONALD RD

 2 7:17 amMCALLISTER DR & MCADAMS DR E

 3 7:19 amMCALLISTER DR & MCDAVID DR

 4 7:20 amMCADAMS DR W & MCBRIDE CT

 5 7:21 amMCADAMS CIR & MCADAMS DR S

 6 7:23 amMCADAMS DR S & MCDONALD CT

 7 7:25 am8400 STRATFORD DR

 8 7:26 amLAKE VICTORIA DR & LAKE LOUISE DR

 9 7:28 am8405 LAKE ELEANOR DR

 10 7:30 amLAKE VICTORIA DR & LAKE ELEANOR DR

 11 7:31 amLAKE MYRTLE DR & LAKE SUPERIOR DR

 12 7:33 am8030 LAKE MYRTLE DR

 13 7:34 amLAKE HELEN DR N & LAKE MYRTLE DR

 14 7:35 amLAKE HELEN DR W & LAKE PONCHARTRAIN DR

 15 7:36 amLAKE HELEN DR S & LAKE TAHOE DR

 16 7:38 am8285 LAKE PONCHATRAINDR

 17 7:42 amHASKEW ELEMENTARY (0859)

ZONE 3 - 201233 - FROM HASKEW ELEM - MS HIRTREITER - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:40 pmHASKEW ELEMENTARY (0859)

 2 2:44 pm6801 MCDONALD RD

 3 2:47 pmMCALLISTER DR & MCADAMS DR E

 4 2:48 pmMCALLISTER DR & MCDAVID DR

 5 2:50 pmMCALLISTER DR & MCADAMS DR W

 6 2:51 pmMCADAMS DR W & MCBRIDE CT

 7 2:52 pmMCADAMS CIR & MCADAMS DR S

 8 2:53 pmMCADAMS DR S & MCDONALD CT

 9 2:56 pm8400 STRATFORD DR

 10 2:57 pmLAKE VICTORIA DR & LAKE LOUISE DR

 11 2:59 pm8405 LAKE ELEANOR DR

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 12 3:01 pmLAKE VICTORIA DR & LAKE ELEANOR DR

 13 3:02 pmLAKE MYRTLE DR & LAKE SUPERIOR DR

 14 3:04 pm8030 LAKE MYRTLE DR

 15 3:05 pmLAKE HELEN DR N & LAKE MYRTLE DR

 16 3:06 pmLAKE HELEN DR W & LAKE PONCHARTRAIN DR

 17 3:08 pmLAKE HELEN DR S & LAKE TAHOE DR

 18 3:09 pm8285 LAKE PONCHATRAINDR

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201250Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201250 - TO HASKEW ELEM - JULIE CHILDRESS - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:17 amCREEL RD & GARDEN GROVE DR

 2 7:18 am6013 CREEL RD

 3 7:19 am6080 LUNDY RD

 4 7:22 amLUNDY RD &LUNDY RD EXT

 5 7:23 am8050 ALOYIS DR

 6 7:25 am5861 LUNDY RD

 7 7:26 am5809 LUNDY RD

 8 7:27 amLUNDY RD & HUBER RD

 9 7:30 am7731 THEODORE DAWES RD

 10 7:40 amHASKEW ELEMENTARY (0859)

ZONE 3 - 201250 - FROM HASKEW ELEM - JULIE CHILDRESS - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:55 pmHASKEW ELEMENTARY (0859)

 2 3:02 pmCREEL RD & GARDEN GROVE DR

 3 3:03 pm6013 CREEL RD

 4 3:04 pm6080 LUNDY RD

 5 3:07 pmLUNDY RD & LUNDY RD EXT

 6 3:08 pm8050 ALOYIS DR

 7 3:10 pm5861 LUNDY RD

 8 3:11 pm5809 LUNDY RD

 9 3:12 pmLUNDY RD & HUBER RD

 10 3:15 pm7731 THEODORE DAWES RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201447Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201447- TO HASKEW ELEM - MS HICKS - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:15 am7981 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 2 7:20 am7941/7971 OLD PASCAGOULA RD- C&S/COUNTRY EST MHP

 3 7:22 am7741 OLD PASCAGOULA RD/ PASS RD MHP

 4 7:23 am7701 OLD PASCAGOULA RD/ LLOYD MHP

 5 7:24 am7699 OLD PASCAGOULA RD/MEADOW VILLAGE MHP

 6 7:25 amHORSE SHOE LN & OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 7 7:27 amOLD PASCAGOULA RD & FIRETOWER RD W

 8 7:28 am7540 OLD PASCAGOULA RD- BENNETT POINTE

 9 7:35 amHASKEW ELEMENTARY (0859)

ZONE 3 - 201447 - FROM HASKEW ELEM - MS HICKS - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:55 pmHASKEW ELEMENTARY (0859)

 2 3:01 pm7981 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 3 3:02 pm7941/7971 OLD PASCAGOULA RD- C&S/COUNTRY EST MHP

 4 3:04 pm7741 OLD PASCAGOULA RD/PASS RD MHP

 5 3:06 pm7701 OLD PASCAGOULA RD/LLOYD MHP

 6 3:07 pm7699 OLD PASCAGOULA RD/MEADOW VILLAGE MHP

 7 3:08 pmHORSE SHOE LN & OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 8 3:10 pmOLD PASCAGOULA RD & FIRETOWER RD W

 9 3:11 pm7540 OLD PASCAGOULA RD- BENNETT POINTE

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201671Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201671 - TO HASKEW ELEM - MS GOFF - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:15 am8213 KINGSRIDGE RD

 2 7:16 amKINGSRIDGE RD & VORAN DR

 3 7:17 am6590 VORAN DR

 4 7:20 am8070 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 5 7:22 amOLD CHERRY DR E & ANTHONY DR S

 6 7:23 amMITCHELL RD & OLD CHERRY DR N

 7 7:24 amANTHONY DR W & OLD CHERRY DR N

 8 7:26 am8141 LIVE OAK CIR

 9 7:30 am6862 WILCOX LN

 10 7:31 amBARRIE DR & RED LANE CIR

 11 7:32 am8262 BARRIE DR

 12 7:33 amBARRIE DR & RED OAK DR

 13 7:34 amRED OAK DR & SYLVAN WAY

 14 7:37 amFAIR MEADOW DR & OAK BEND DR

 15 7:38 amGRAND OAKS DR & GREENLEA DR

 16 7:40 amHASKEW ELEMENTARY (0859)

ZONE 3 - 201671 - FROM HASKEW ELEM - MS GOFF - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:55 pmHASKEW ELEMENTARY (0859)

 2 2:57 pmGRAND OAKS DR & GREENLEA DR

 3 2:59 pmFAIR MEADOW DR & OAK BEND DR

 4 3:02 pmRED OAK DR & SYLVAN WAY

 5 3:03 pmBARRIE DR & RED OAK DR

 6 3:05 pm8262 BARRIE DR

 7 3:06 pmBARRIE DR & RED LANE CIR

 8 3:07 pm8375 BARRIE DR

 9 3:08 pm6862 WILCOX LN

 10 3:11 pm8213 KINGSRIDGE RD

 11 3:12 pmKINGSRIDGE RD & VORAN DR

 12 3:13 pm8158 KING RIDGE DR

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 13 3:14 pm6590 VORAN DR

 14 3:17 pm8070 OLD PASCAGOULA RD

 15 3:19 pmOLD CHERRY DR E & ANTHONY DR S

 16 3:20 pmMITCHELL RD & OLD CHERRY DR N

 17 3:21 pmANTHONY DR W & OLD CHERRY DR N

 18 3:23 pm8141 LIVE OAK CIR

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201876Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201876 - TO HASKEW ELEM - MS GRIMES - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:05 am7971 JIM MCNEIL LOOP E

 2 7:09 amLINDA LN & 8825 RAMSEY RD

 3 7:10 am8860 RAMSEY RD@ JAMAR MOBILE HOME PARK

 4 7:11 amGRAND TERRACE CIR S & OAK ALLEY DR E

 5 7:16 amLONGVIEW DR W & SOMERSET RD

 6 7:19 amOLD PASCAGOULA RD & WOODSIDE LN

 7 7:20 amOLD PASCAGOULA RD & IN-LAW LN

 8 7:22 am10891 LONGVIEW DR S

 9 7:24 am10795 LONGVIEW DR S

 10 7:25 am10700 LONGVIEW DR E

 11 7:27 am10461 LOCKWOOD DR

 12 7:28 am10350 LOCKWOOD DR

 13 7:30 amBEECHWOOD DR & LOCKWOOD DR

 14 7:31 am10521 LOCKWOOD DR

 15 7:32 amLOCKWOOD DR & LONGVIEW DR E

 16 7:33 am10680 LOCKWOOD DR

 17 7:34 am10760 LOCKWOOD DR

 18 7:37 amOLD PASCAGOULA RD & PREFERRED LIFE RD FRM MS GRIME

 19 7:38 am10500 OLD PASCAGOULA RD FRM MS GRIMES

 20 7:40 amBOBBY SAUCER RD S & OLD PASCAGOULA RD FRM MS 

GRIME

 21 7:47 amHASKEW ELEMENTARY (0859)

ZONE 3 - 201876 - FROM HASKEW ELEM - MS GRIMES - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:55 pmHASKEW ELEMENTARY (0859)

 2 3:02 pmBOBBY SAUCER RD S & OLD PASCAGOULA RD FRM MS 

GRIME

 3 3:04 pm10500 OLD PASCAGOULA RD FRM MS GRIMES

 4 3:06 pmOLD PASCAGOULA RD & PREFERRED LIFE RD FRM MS GRIME

 5 3:08 pmLONGVIEW DR W & SOMERSET RD

 6 3:09 pm10891 LONGVIEW DR S

 7 3:10 pm10795 LONGVIEW DR S

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 8 3:12 pm10700 LONGVIEW DR E

 9 3:15 pmBEECHWOOD DR & LOCKWOOD DR

 10 3:16 pm10521 LOCKWOOD DR

 11 3:17 pmLOCKWOOD DR & LONGVIEW DR E

 12 3:20 pm10461 LOCKWOOD DR

 13 3:22 pm10350 LOCKWOOD DR

 14 3:24 pm10680 LOCKWOOD DR

 15 3:25 pm10760 LOCKWOOD DR

 16 3:27 pmOLD PASCAGOULA RD & WOODSIDE LN

 17 3:30 pmLINDA LN & 8825 RAMSEY RD

 18 3:31 pm8860 RAMSEY RD@ JAMAR MOBILE HOME PARK

 19 3:32 pmGRAND TERRACE CIR S & OAK ALLEY DR E

 20 3:36 pm7971 JIM MCNEIL LOOP E

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201877Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201877 - TO HASKEW ELEM - MS BOOTH - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:24 am6450 CREEL RD

 2 7:25 amCREEL RD & MARIE RD

 3 7:25 amMARIE RD & RYLEE RD

 4 7:26 am6750 RYLEE RD

 5 7:26 am6810 RYLEE RD

 6 7:28 am6708 RYAN RD

 7 7:28 am6743 RYAN RD

 8 7:28 am6778 RYAN RD

 9 7:29 am6819 RYAN RD

 10 7:30 am7780 SMITH RD

 11 7:31 am7760 MORELAND RD

 12 7:31 am7740 MORELAND RD

 13 7:32 am6901 CREEL RD

 14 7:33 am6795 CREEL RD

 15 7:33 am6751 CREEL RD

 16 7:40 amHASKEW ELEMENTARY (0859)

ZONE 3 - 201877 - FROM HASKEW ELEM - MS BOOTH - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:05 pmHASKEW ELEMENTARY (0859)

 2 3:11 pm6450 CREEL RD

 3 3:12 pmCREEL RD & MARIE RD

 4 3:13 pmMARIE RD & RYLEE RD

 5 3:13 pm6750 RYLEE RD

 6 3:14 pm6810 RYLEE RD

 7 3:14 pm6819 RYAN RD

 8 3:15 pm6778 RYAN RD

 9 3:15 pm6743 RYAN RD

 10 3:15 pm6708 RYAN RD

 11 3:17 pm7780 SMITH RD

 12 3:18 pm6901 CREEL RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 13 3:18 pm7760 MORELAND RD

 14 3:19 pm7740 MORELAND RD

 15 3:20 pm6751 CREEL RD

 16 3:20 pm6795 CREEL RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt


